PROVIMNCIA

A CORURA
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
ASTURIAS
ASTURIAS
ASTURIAS
BARCELONA
cADIZ
CANTABRIA
CASTELLON
CORDOBA
GIRONA
GRANADA
GRANADA
GUIPUZCOA
HUESCA
ISLAS BALEARES
IAEN
LAS PALMAS
LEGM
LLEIDA
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID

MUMICIFHD

A CORURA
ELCHE
DENIA
OVIEDO
GLON
AVILES
BARCELONA
CADIZ
SANTAMDER
CASTELLON DE L& PLANA
CORDOBA
SANTA CRISTINA D'ARO
GRANADA
PELIGROS
OIARTZUN
HUESCA
PALMA DE MALLORCA
JAEN
LAS PALMAS DE GRAN CANARIA
VALDELAFUENTE
LLEIDA
MADRID
MOSTOLES
COLMENAR VIEIO
ALCALA DE HENARES
LEGANES
MADRID

FIATEIRA MOTOR
SKEI AUTOMGVILES
AUTOMOCIGN MOLL

ARTEDO MOTOR

ARTEDO MOTOR

ARTEDO MOTOR

ALTRAC EUROPA

AUTOVIN MOTOR

CARRERA MOTOR

COMAUTO SPORT

ROTMOVIL GROUP

AUTOBOSCH
MOTORDOS
AUDILLISA

BERRI MOTOR
AUTOLIDER

AUTO VIDAL

AUTOS AURINGIS

ICAMOTOR
AUTOACEVEDO
LLEIDA CAR
ALFIMAC HISPANIA
ASCAUTO
AUTOMOVILES NUCRI
LIDERCAR DOS MIL
MAS AUTOMOVILES
TAYRE

TELEFOMND

981 169 916
966 634 D41
966 424 D00
985 118 611
985 307 343
985 568 495
932 BO4 050
956 264 355
942 352 255
964 250 531
957 421 210
972 B37 023
958 BOS 628
058 466 164
9435 283 900
974 212 211
971 450 420
953 249 BOO
928 426 526
987 399 683
973 282 160
917 481 400
916 473 737
918 461 D69
918 B1 4062
9165941 112
914 137 013

CODIGO
POSTAL

3204
3700
33010
33392
33450
8038
11011
39011
12006
14013
17246
18015
18210
20180
22004
7009
23009
35014
24227
25191
28022
28936
28770

28514
28034

SI NO TIENES TIEMPO QUE PERDER
TIENES MUCHO QUE GANAR

DIRECCION

CALLE SEVEROC OCHOA, B (POL. IND. & GRELA)
CALLE SOR JOSEFA ALCORTA, 378
CTRA. ONDARA-DENIA, 5/N
CALLE CERDERO, 38
CTRA. AS-11, KM 22 [POL. IND. DE ROCES)
CALLE COMSERVERAS, & (POL. EMPRES. PPDO. DE ASTURIAS)
CALLE MOTORES, 144
CALLE PUERTO REAL /N
AVDA. DE PARAYAS, 5/N
CAMING DE SAN JAIME, PARCELAS 4, 5Y 6 (POL. IND. CIUDAD DEL TRANSPORTE]
CALLE INGENIERO JUAN DE LA CIERVA, /N (POLIND. LA TORRECILLA)
CRUCE PLAYA DE ARO, S/N
TRANSVERSAL AVDA. DE ANDALUCIA, 5/N
CTRA. DE MADRID, KM. 425 (POL. IND. JUNCARIL)
CTRA. N-1, KM. 470
CALLE ALMUDEVAR, 18 (ZOMA INDUSTRIAL)
CALLE GREMI DE FORNERS, & (POLIND. SOMN CASTELLOY)

C/f ESCARUELA, 33 - FRENTE GASOLINA BP - RONDA DE LOS OLIVARES (POL. IND. LOS OLIVARES)

CALLE DIEGO VEGA SARMIENTO 7
CALLE ALTO DEL PORTILLO, VD1
POLIGONO EL CAMI DELS FRARES, PARCELA 67
CALLE CAMPEZO, 3 - NAVE-3 -

CALLE SIMOM HERNAMDEZ, 71
CALLE MADRORMO, 2 [POL. IND. LA MINA)
via COMPLUTENSE, 107
CALLE CARLOS SAINZ, 51-53
CALLE MANUEL TOVAR, 12

MOPAR.
AL your service.



y

PROVINCIA

MADRID
MADRID
MALAGA
MURCIA

PONTEVEDRA
SALAMANCA

SANTA CRUZ DE TEMERIFE

SANTA CRUZ DE TEMERIFE
SEVILLA
SEVILLA

TARRAGONA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA

VIZCAYA
ZARAGOZA

MUNICIFIO

MAJADAHONDA
ARGANDA DEL REY
MALAGA
ESPINARDO
VIGO
VILLARES DE L& REINA
TACO - LA LAGUNA
SANTA CRUZ DE LA PALMA
SAN JUAN DE AZNALFARACHE
SEVILLA
TARRAGONA
TORRENT
VALENCIA
SESTAD
ZARAGOZA

TAYRE
GUZMAN AUTO
TORING MOTOR
MOTOR CARTAGENA
ZINA MOVIL
AUTOMOVILES CERVERA
CAME CANARIAS
CAME CANARIAS
FIALBA
MOTOR VILLAGE SEVILLA
MOTOR 23
A MEMESIO
MOTOR VILLAGE VALENCIA
IBAUTO
VELCONI

TELEFONO

913 341 520
918 714 020
952 246 6BB
968 B58 582
986 470 074
923 203 399
922 629 393
922 629 393
955 151 850
954 939 500
977 556 705
961 595 040
963 707 100
944 186 060
976 907 171

CODIGO
POSTAL
28222

25004
30100
36213
37184
38108
38702
41520
41007
43006
46500
46014
48510
50011

SI NO TIENES TIEMPO QUE PERDER
TIENES MUCHO QUE GANAR

DIRECCION

CALLE CIRUELA, 2
CALLE RINCON, NAVES 17-18 (POL. IND. EL RINCON)
CALLE CUEVAS BAIAS, 11 (POL. IND. LOS CHOPOS)
POL IND. EL TIRD, 19
CTRA. CAMPOSANCOS, 110 (CTRA. VIGO-BAYONA)
CALLE CALZADA DE TORO, 11 [POL. IND. LOS VILLARES)
CALLE DE LAS INDUSTRIAS, 5/N
CALLE EL FUERTE, 56
AVDA. DE EUROPA, 1
AVDA. MONTES SIERRA, 42 (POL. IND. CTRA. AMARILLA)
CALLE CARABIA, 10 (URB. L' ALBADA)
CTRA. TORRENTE-PICANYA, KM. 1,5
AVDA. TRES CRUCES, 52
CALLE VEGA DE GALINDO, /N
CTRA. DE LOGRORNO, 28

MOPAR,
AL your service.



